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208 - 400m L(TERBUKA) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 47.44 TAN ZONG YANG TEAM SINGAPORE 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:12 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0985 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI WAN ZAHARI MALAYSIA ATHLET 49.11 0.207  

2 1396 ADY PUTRA AQASHA NORAHIMEE SABAH AA 49.72 0.197  

3 0243 DAVIDSON DANIEL MSN PERAK 49.82 0.176  

4 0042 CHEAH YAU CHUNG AULONG 52.33 0.200  

5 0785 MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD. FAIZAL SUKMA JOHOR 52.88 0.278  

6 0716 Sze Xian Lawrence Chang KAWAN 54.33 0.183  

7 0361 Muhamad Aiman Daniel Bin Shafik Rizaal TCHAC 59.51 0.207  

Heat 2 Start Time: 10:19 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1338 Khairulnazim TEAM RSPG 51.69 0.199  

2 1414 MAGESWARAN THURAI SINGAM PPRCB 53.17 0.254  

3 1202 RICHLEE MALONSING BCT 56.82 0.231  

- 1340 FAKHRUL RAZI A TENTERA M DQ 0.367  

- 0138 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB OLAHRAGA DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 10:25 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0783 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL SUKMA JOHOR 50.36 0.217  

2 0396 Le Thian CHKL BOYS 51.65 0.216  

3 0360 Muhammad Azfar Naim Bin Azman TCHAC 51.94 0.255  

4 0720 LEE HAN KAWAN 53.97 0.271  

5 0556 MOHD ZARIF ZIKRY PLMSD KUSEL 55.58 0.213  

6 0560 Low Wai Le UTP PETRONAS 58.57 0.230  

7 1177 AHMAD FIZZI BIN ROSNI MSN PARA 58.79  

- 0718 ANG KAI YANG KAWAN DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 10:30 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1450 Daniel Haqiem MSN SELANGOR 50.31 0.215  

2 1176 MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN MOHAMAD MSN PARA 50.93 0.185  

3 0984 AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN MALAYSIA ATHLET 51.14 0.345  

4 0242 TARSHAN RAMESHWARAN MSN PERAK 52.62 0.317  

5 0522 Rakshan Raj a/l Rajaselvam SEKOLAH SUKAN M 53.92 0.240  

6 0645 AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI INDAT 54.82 0.276  

7 0130 Daniel Safri MLD JASIN 57.53 0.276  

- 0240 SAMUEL RAJ DANIEL MSN PERAK DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 10:36 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1350 MAULANA ISMAIL BAC INDONESIA 47.88 0.193  

2 0983 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ FIKRI MOHAMMAD SHAFIEE MALAYSIA ATHLET 48.40 0.171  

3 1057 MUHAMMAD KHALIL HELMI MALAYSIA ATHLET 48.49 0.208  

4 0982 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI MOHD ANUAR MALAYSIA ATHLET 49.90 0.178  

5 1451 AHMAD SUFI MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 50.90 0.191  

6 0241 YUUVANRAM RAJAH MSN PERAK 52.10 0.265  

7 1378 MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN MOHD AZLAN WIPERS 53.10 0.264  

- 0517 MUHAMMAD SYAFI MOHD NAZRI SEKOLAH SUKAN M DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m L(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 1350 MAULANA ISMAIL BAC INDONESIA 47.88

2 5 0983 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ FIKRI MOHAMMAD SHAFIEE MALAYSIA
ATHLET 48.40

3 5 1057 MUHAMMAD KHALIL HELMI MALAYSIA
ATHLET 48.49

4 1 0985 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI WAN ZAHARI MALAYSIA
ATHLET 49.11

5 1 1396 ADY PUTRA AQASHA NORAHIMEE SABAH AA 49.72

6 1 0243 DAVIDSON DANIEL MSN PERAK 49.82

7 5 0982 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI MOHD ANUAR MALAYSIA
ATHLET 49.90

8 4 1450 Daniel Haqiem MSN SELANGOR 50.31

9 3 0783 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL SUKMA JOHOR 50.36

10 5 1451 AHMAD SUFI MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 50.90

11 4 1176 MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN MOHAMAD MSN PARA 50.93

12 4 0984 AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN MALAYSIA
ATHLET 51.14

13 3 0396 Le Thian CHKL BOYS 51.65

14 2 1338 Khairulnazim TEAM RSPG 51.69

15 3 0360 Muhammad Azfar Naim Bin Azman TCHAC 51.94

16 5 0241 YUUVANRAM RAJAH MSN PERAK 52.10

17 1 0042 CHEAH YAU CHUNG AULONG 52.33

18 4 0242 TARSHAN RAMESHWARAN MSN PERAK 52.62

19 1 0785 MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD. FAIZAL SUKMA JOHOR 52.88

20 5 1378 MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN MOHD AZLAN WIPERS 53.10

21 2 1414 MAGESWARAN THURAI SINGAM PPRCB 53.17

22 4 0522 Rakshan Raj a/l Rajaselvam SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 53.92
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 3 0720 LEE HAN KAWAN 53.97

24 1 0716 Sze Xian Lawrence Chang KAWAN 54.33

25 4 0645 AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI INDAT 54.82

26 3 0556 MOHD ZARIF ZIKRY PLMSD KUSEL 55.58

27 2 1202 RICHLEE MALONSING BCT 56.82

28 4 0130 Daniel Safri MLD JASIN 57.53

29 3 0560 Low Wai Le UTP PETRONAS 58.57

30 3 1177 AHMAD FIZZI BIN ROSNI MSN PARA 58.79

31 1 0361 Muhamad Aiman Daniel Bin Shafik Rizaal TCHAC 59.51

- 2 0138 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB
OLAHRAGA DNS

- 5 0517 MUHAMMAD SYAFI MOHD NAZRI SEKOLAH SUKAN
M DNS

- 3 0718 ANG KAI YANG KAWAN DNS

- 4 0240 SAMUEL RAJ DANIEL MSN PERAK DNS

- 2 1340 FAKHRUL RAZI A TENTERA M DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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